Pass and Seymour
PlugTail® Three-Way 20A Toggle Switch, Gray
Part No. PT20AC3GRY
PlugTail® 3-way 20A Toggle Switch
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
One-piece toggle molded from chemical-, impact-, and heat-resistant
thermoplastic. Impact- and chemical- resistant cover.
Glass-reinforced, chemical-resistant thermoplastic back body for durability,
strength, and resistance to harsh cleaners.
One-piece nickel-plated mounting strap
for superior corrosion resistance.
Built-in connector features large brass terminal blades to ensure consistent,
reliable electrical connections.
Auto-ground clip assures positive ground.
Shallow design for easier installation. Heavy-duty bumpers for quiet, smooth
operation.
No exposed terminals create a finger-safe application before, during, and after
installation. For covering patents, see
For compatible wall plate options, from our TradeMaster unbreakable plates to
our radiant screwless plates to our metal wall plates, click here.
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Pass & Seymour ColorColor Gray
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin Mexico Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Commercial
StandardStandard cULus, WS8996
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 1.32 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 1.073 in
April 24 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Product  Height  USProduct  Height  US 3.281 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party AgenciesListing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber cULus List ingNumber 140597 cULus Listed cULus Listed Yes
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Contact  Rat ingContact  Rat ing 20amp, 120/277vac Closed Contact  ResistanceClosed Contact  Resistance Toggle
AmperageAmperage 20 A Number of PolesNumber of Poles 3-Way
WattageWattage 3 W VoltageVoltage 120.0 V
April 24 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us